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Stockholms Diplomserie, omg. 4, 15/4-2018 hos DIF Boxning

S Rop Resultat

Antonio Biasi
Ben Anderberg
Hanna Kukavica
Maxi Nygard
Josef Alsaksak
Denis Nikandrov
Noe Gahlin
Adam Kardouss
Jamie Bronks
Fadi Kardouss
Lucas Nzinga
Alan Sosa

Signe Lindfors

Haninge BK
Hammarby IF
Djurgardens IF
Linnéa IF
Djurgardens IF
Haninge BK
Linnéa IF
Ragsveds BK
Linnéa IF
Ragsveds BK
Ragsveds BK
Linnéa IF

Linnéa IF

Felix Lindstrdm
Niklas Polywoda
Mio Jansson
Maga Osmanov
Albion Kelmendi
Zhovlonbek Juldashev
Jonatan Boum
Mansor Mamergov
Melvin Svensson
Said Mamergov
Ezra Tesfaghi
Felix Lindstrom

Noe Gahlin

Linnéa IF
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Linnéa IF
Haninge BK
Djurgardens IF
Linnéa IF

Linnéa IF

20-28

27-26

29-25

25-28

29-32

36-34

29-28

19-22

31-33

20-30

19-21

27-29

29-27



